
2018 Spring Pilgrimage Four Ball

Championship Flight
Teams 1st Round 2nd Round Total

Jay Branham- Charlie Rivers 63 71 134 3rd Tie

Dustin Harris- Cade Hebert 65 61 126 1st 

Ralph Jordan- Greg Jordan 66 74 140
Brandon Garrity- Jordan Farmer 66 65 131 2nd

Casey Ham - Dr. Jeff Anderson 66 68 134 3rd Tie

Tom Bryant- Jackson Bryant 66 68 134 3rd Tie

Gary Farmer- Mitch Ashmore 68 72 140
Bob Rodgers- Wesley Rogers 68 67 135
Randy Bailey- Dusty Green 68 70 138
Dwayne David- Win Songy 68 69 137

First Flight
Johnny Hollier- Tony Frederick 69 75 144
Les O'Neal- Will Dees 69 68 137 2nd Tie

Dart Deloach- AJ Gaudin 69 68 137 2nd Tie

Ken Miller- Felipe del Solar 70 68 138 4th Tie

Page Breaux- Tommy Hodson 70 69 139
Dr. Chris Martin- Dr. John Carlton 70 73 143
Hayden Kaiser- Richard Criswell 70 71 141
Johnny Emmons- Scott Kendrick 70 68 138 4th Tie

Jake Ponder- Clinton Sennett 70 76 146
Wesley Wilkinson- Kirk Mitchell 70 75 145
Sam Spurgeon- Justin Lowe 71 63 134 1st

Second Flight
Ron Naomi- Rodney Schmidt 71 72 143
Kevin Smith Sr., Woody Allen 71 72 143
Mark Sutton- Darren Sutton 71 71 142 3rd Tie

Michael Carroll- Alex Malmay 71 70 141 2nd

Tee Cotten- Trampus Butler 71 72 143
Stoney Goodman- Bryan Nugent 71 71 142 3rd Tie

Edmund Caswell - Jeb Budekke 71 72 143
Lee Jones- Cole Bradford 71 66 137 1st

Trey Mayeaux - Charlie Whittington 71 78 149

Third Flight
Mel Beltzhoover- Bill Byrne 72 73 145
Gordon Perry- Bill Land 72 69 141 3rd

Larry Wood- Ben Badeaux 72 68 140 2nd

Brandon Lemoine- Aarik Greenley 72 75 147
Trey Corbett- Tripp Bryant 72 67 139 1st

Joel Dupre- Keith Dallalio 72 78 150
Henry Carville - Mike Parker 72 71 143 4th Tie

Ricky Veron - Kenny Savage 73 74 147
Craig Bordelon- Herschel Lonidier 73 71 144
Mike Owens- Al Doggett 73 71 144
Larry Foster- Chris Horrell 73 72 145
Keith Breazeale- Mark Herron 73 70 143 4th Tie

Stephen Olier- Ricky Irby 73 72 145

Fourth Flight
Nick Guidry- Darryl Leblanc 74 69 143 1st Tie

Tommy Richardson- Robert Merrill 74 76 150
Todd Harper- Frank Graham 74 78 152
Randy Goff - Steven Inzenga 74 70 144 3rd

Heath Davis- Josh Hoffpauir 75 76 151
Adrian Sandel- Kurt Russ 75 77 152
Landon White- Beau Flemming 75 78 153
Bobby Meason- Jerry Beauchamp 75 68 143 1st Tie

David Cothren- Larry Davis 75 70 145 4th

Jack Brame- Bob Morrow 76 72 148
Brett Hutchinson- Justin Hutchinson 76 76 152
Bugs Gilbert- Craig Gilbert 78 69 147

Fifth Flight
Blaine Lemoine- Mark Lemoine 77 78 155
Louis Perrault- Jason Helmke 77 72 149 1st Tie

Brett Myhand- Leonard Marks 77 76 153 4th Tie

Nolan Lemaire - Neil Simon 77 78 155
Brian Saunier - Toney Turnley 77 72 149 1st Tie

Bill Dale- Bill Huval 78 72 150 3rd

Jody Helbling- Mike Blain 78 78 156
John Odom- Nate Randall 78 76 154
Chance Phillips- Meredith Spencer 78 77 155
Al Conn- David Sanguinetti 79 79 158
Howard Jones- Lane Feltus 79 74 153 4th Tie

Todd Mathis- Ricky Norwood 80 74 154
Bubba Kaiser- Adam Kaiser 80 79 159
Wes Middleton- Patrick Smith 82 78 160
Dr. Lee England- Jonathan Borum 90 96 186



2018 Pilgrimage Spring 4 Ball presented by DRN
Championship Flight

Teams 1st Rd 2nd Rd Total

Dustin Harris- Cade Hebert 65 61 126 1st

Brandon Garrity- Jordan Farmer 66 65 131 2nd

Jay Branham- Charlie Rivers 63 71 134 3rd Tie

Casey Ham - Dr. Jeff Anderson 66 68 134 3rd Tie

Tom Bryant- Jackson Bryant 66 68 134 3rd Tie

Bob Rodgers- Wesley Rogers 68 67 135
Dwayne David- Win Songy 68 69 137
Randy Bailey- Dusty Green 68 70 138
Ralph Jordan- Greg Jordan 66 74 140
Gary Farmer- Mitch Ashmore 68 72 140



First Flight
1st Rd 2nd Rd Total

Sam Spurgeon- Justin Lowe 71 63 134 1st

Les O'Neal- Will Dees 69 68 137 2nd Tie

Dart Deloach- AJ Gaudin 69 68 137 2nd Tie

Ken Miller- Felipe del Solar 70 68 138 4th Tie

Johnny Emmons- Scott Kendrick 70 68 138 4th Tie

Page Breaux- Tommy Hodson 70 69 139
Hayden Kaiser- Richard Criswell 70 71 141
Dr. Chris Martin- Dr. John Carlton 70 73 143
Johnny Hollier- Tony Frederick 69 75 144
Wesley Wilkinson- Kirk Mitchell 70 75 145
Jake Ponder- Clinton Sennett 70 76 146



Second Flight
1st Rd 2nd Rd Total

Lee Jones- Cole Bradford 71 66 137 1st

Michael Carroll- Alex Malmay 71 70 141 2nd

Mark Sutton- Darren Sutton 71 71 142 3rd Tie

Stoney Goodman- Bryan Nugent 71 71 142 3rd Tie

Ron Naomi- Rodney Schmidt 71 72 143
Kevin Smith Sr., Woody Allen 71 72 143
Tee Cotten- Trampus Butler 71 72 143
Edmund Caswell - Jeb Budekke 71 72 143
Trey Mayeaux - Charlie Whittington 71 78 149



Third Flight
1st Rd 2nd Rd Total

Trey Corbett- Tripp Bryant 72 67 139 1st

Larry Wood- Ben Badeaux 72 68 140 2nd

Gordon Perry- Bill Land 72 69 141 3rd

Henry Carville - Mike Parker 72 71 143 4th Tie

Keith Breazeale- Mark Herron 73 70 143 4th Tie

Craig Bordelon- Herschel Lonidier 73 71 144
Mike Owens- Al Doggett 73 71 144
Mel Beltzhoover- Bill Byrne 72 73 145
Larry Foster- Chris Horrell 73 72 145
Stephen Olier- Ricky Irby 73 72 145
Brandon Lemoine- Aarik Greenley 72 75 147
Ricky Veron - Kenny Savage 73 74 147
Joel Dupre- Keith Dallalio 72 78 150



Fourth Flight
1st Rd 2nd Rd Total

Nick Guidry- Darryl Leblanc 74 69 143 1st Tie

Bobby Meason- Jerry Beauchamp 75 68 143 1st Tie

Randy Goff - Steven Inzenga 74 70 144 3rd

David Cothren- Larry Davis 75 70 145 4th

Bugs Gilbert- Craig Gilbert 78 69 147
Jack Brame- Bob Morrow 76 72 148
Tommy Richardson- Robert Merrill 74 76 150
Heath Davis- Josh Hoffpauir 75 76 151
Todd Harper- Frank Graham 74 78 152
Adrian Sandel- Kurt Russ 75 77 152
Brett Hutchinson- Justin Hutchinson 76 76 152
Landon White- Beau Flemming 75 78 153



Fifth Flight
1st Rd 2nd Rd Total

Louis Perrault- Jason Helmke 77 72 149 1st Tie

Brian Saunier - Toney Turnley 77 72 149 1st Tie

Bill Dale- Bill Huval 78 72 150 3rd

Brett Myhand- Leonard Marks 77 76 153 4th Tie

Howard Jones- Lane Feltus 79 74 153 4th Tie

John Odom- Nate Randall 78 76 154
Todd Mathis- Ricky Norwood 80 74 154
Blaine Lemoine- Mark Lemoine 77 78 155
Nolan Lemaire - Neil Simon 77 78 155
Chance Phillips- Meredith Spencer 78 77 155
Jody Helbling- Mike Blain 78 78 156
Al Conn- David Sanguinetti 79 79 158
Bubba Kaiser- Adam Kaiser 80 79 159
Wes Middleton- Patrick Smith 82 78 160
Dr. Lee England- Jonathan Borum 90 96 186


